Section 3 - Nordic Ski Meet Results
Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002

Boys Team Scores

Roseville 765

St P Central 734.5
SPA & SS 719.5
Woodbury 685.5
Henry Sibley 645.5
St P Harding 527.5

Cretin-Derham Hall 518
St P Highland Park 496.5
Tartan 495
St P Como Park 382
Mounds Park Acad inc

Sec 3 Boys Classical Results - Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002

Place Skier School Classical Points
1 Steve Scott, 12 SPA & SS 0:15:41 100
2 Tim Damrow, 11 Roseville 0:15:50 99
3 John Shaw, 12 Roseville 0:16:13 98
4 Evan Ray, 12 SPA & SS 0:16:57 97
5 Mike Drinane, 11 Roseville 0:17:05 96
6 Nick Evans, 12 Central 0:17:33 95
7 Jason Lindelof, 12 Woodbury 0:18:10 94
8 Scott Reckinger, 12 Woodbury 0:18:17 92.5
8 Rody Lagason, 12 Central 0:18:17 92.5

10 Jacob Johnson, 11 Roseville 0:18:24 91
11 Phil Wacker, 12 Central 0:18:48 90
12 Steve Harris, 12 Roseville 0:18:51 89
13 David Siegfried, 11 Henry Sibley 0:18:57 88
14 Tom Dehler, 11 Central 0:19:14 87
15 Scott Kyser, 11 Highland Park 0:19:28 86
16 Nick Young, 12 Woodbury 0:19:36 85
17 Sam Murphy, 11 Harding 0:19:56 84
18 Luther Flagstad, 12 Roseville 0:20:03 83
19 Scottie Scott, 8 SPA & SS 0:20:06 82
20 Max Schwartz, 11 SPA & SS 0:20:16 81
21 EliGrun, 11 Henry Sibley 0:20:17 80
22 Charlie Scott, 10 SPA & SS 0:20:18 79
23 Kelly Fermoyle, 10 Henry Sibley 0:20:25 78
24 Lee Bengel, 9 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:20:28 77
25 Tim Goetzke, 10 Tartan 0:20:31 76
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Section 3 - Nordic Ski Meet Results

Nathan Kulenkamp,
John Swain, 10
Matt Carlson, 12

Jacob Schuster, 11

Nate Souther, 11

Will Gochberg, 12
Justin Dietz, 12
Tom Showalter, 10
John Pasinski, 10
David Lee, 11
Greg Ducker, 12
Matt Hessler, 11
Charlie Cosimini, 9
Greg Kongies, 10
Luke Kemp, 10

Niko Kubota, 8
Dan Miller, 11
Aaron Korf, 10
Dan Anderson, 9
Drew Henry, 9
Chad Sandell, 12
Jason Phillippi, 10
Sean Greenlee, 11
Paul Merkling, 12
Jake Skilling, 11

Zach Sippel 9

Kyle Krebs, 11
Eric Stoeckeler, 10
Richard Insley, 12
Kevin Ewald, 12

Aaron, Mehsikomer,

Otto Gockman, 10
Mike Tschida, 10
Eiel Biel, 11
J D Miller, 12

Carl Magnuson, 9
Will Schoettler, 10
Perry Laskoris, 11
Cheu Vang. 9
Nick Leete, 9
Eric Jaworski, 10

Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002

12 Henry Sibley
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Section 3 - Nordic Ski Meet Results
Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002

Sec 3 Boys Freestyle Results - Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002
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Skier School Freestyle Points
Tim Damrow, 11 Roseville 0:14:01 100
Steve Scott, 12 SPA & SS 0:14:44 99
John Shaw, 12 Roseville 0:14:57 98
Jason Lindelof, 12 Woodbury 0:15:10 97
Mike Drinane, 11 Roseville 0:15:38 96
Nick Evans, 12 Central 0:15:40 95
Evan Ray, 12 SPA & SS 0:15:43 94
Rody Lagason, 12 Central 0:15:58 93
Phil Wacker, 12 Central 0:16:02 92
Scott Reckinger, 12 Woodbury 0:16:21 91
Tom Dehler, 11 Central 0:16:29 90
Eli Grun, 11 Henry Sibley 0:16:37 88.5
Scottie Scott, 8 SPA & SS 0:16:37 88.5
Luther Flagstad, 12 Roseville 0:16:51 87
Jacob Johnson, 11 Roseville 0:16:56 86
David Siegfried, 11 Henry Sibley 0:16:59 85
Scott Kyser, 11 Highland Park 0:17:03 84
Nick Young, 12 Woodbury 0:17:08 83
Steve Harris, 12 Roseville 0:17:16 82
Tim Goetzke, 10 Tartan 0:17:19 81
Ned Branigan, 12 Roseville 0:17:26 80
Nathan Kulenkamp, 12 Henry Sibley 0:17:32 79
Max Schwartz, 11 SPA & SS 0:17:46 78
Sam Murphy, 11 Harding 0:17:59 77
Lee Bengel, 9 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:18:08 76
Greg Ducker, 12 Central 0:18:14 75
Niko Kubota, 8 SPA & SS 0:18:15 74
Justin Dietz, 12 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:18:20 73
Kelly Fermoyle, 10 Henry Sibley 0:18:32 72
Nate Souther, 11 Central 0:18:35 71
Tom Showalter, 10 Woodbury 0:18:38 70
John Pasinski, 10 Woodbury 0:18:40 68.5
John Swain, 10 Highland Park 0:18:40 68.5
Will Gochberg, 12 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:18:50 67
Luke Kemp, 10 Central 0:18:52 66
Matt Hessler, 11 Harding 0:18:56 65
Matt Carlson, 12 Woodbury 0:19:09 64
Greg Kongies, 10 Henry Sibley 0:19:15 63
Aaron Korf, 10 Tartan 0:19:32 62
Dan Miller, 11 Woodbury 0:19:36 61
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Jacob Schuster, 11 Henry Sibley 0:19:51
Jake Skilling, 11 Tartan 0:20:07
David Lee, 11 Harding 0:20:16
Chad Sandell, 12 Harding 0:20:24
Kevin Ewald, 12 Harding 0:20:30
Charlie Cosimini, 9 SPA & SS 0:20:32
Dan Anderson, 9 Harding 0:20:35
Paul Merkling, 12 Harding 0:20:35
Jason Phillippi, 10 Tartan 0:20:48
Zach Sippel 9 Highland Park 0:20:55
Sean Greenlee, 11 Tartan 0:20:58
J D Miller, 12 Como Park 0:21:08
Aaron, Mehsikomer, 11 Tartan 0:21:19
Eiel Biel, 11 Henry Sibley 0:21:34
Kyle Krebs, 11 Como Park 0:21:45
Otto Gockman, 10 Como Park 0:22:04
Drew Henry, 9 Como Park 0:22:12
Perry Laskoris, 11 Highland Park 0:22:25
Mike Tschida, 10  Cretin-Derham Hall 0:22:28
Chris Wergin, 11  Mounds Park Acad 0:22:33
Richard Insley, 12 Mounds Park Acad 0:23:37
Cheu Vang. 9 Como Park 0:24:19
Carl Magnuson, 9 Como Park 0:24:28
Morgan Moores, 8 Mounds Park Acad 0:25:27
Eric Jaworski, 10 Tartan 0:26:57
Nick Leete, 9 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:27:03

Will Schoettler, 10 Highland Park 0:28:37
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Place Skier

1Tim Damrow, 11
2Steve Scott, 12
3John Shaw, 12
4Evan Ray, 12
5Mike Drinane, 11
6Nick Evans, 12
7Jason Lindelof, 12
8Rody Lagason, 12
9Scott Reckinger, 12
10Phil Wacker, 12

11Jacob Johnson, 11
12Tom Dehler, 11
13David Siegfried, 11
14Steve Harris, 12
15Scott Kyser, 11
16Scottie Scott, 8
17Nick Young, 12

Section 3 - Nordic Ski Meet Results

Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002

Boys Pursuit Results

18Eli Grun, 11 Henry Sibley

19Luther Flagstad, 12
20Tim Goetzke, 10

21Sam Murphy, 11
22Max Schwartz, 11

23Nathan Kulenkamp, 12Henry Sibley

24Lee Bengel, 9
25Kelly Fermoyle, 10
26John Swain, 10
27Justin Dietz, 12
28Nate Souther, 11
29Will Gochberg, 12
30Tom Showalter, 10

31Matt Carlson, 12
32Greg Ducker, 12
33John Pasinski, 10
34Jacob Schuster, 11
35Matt Hessler, 11
36Niko Kubota, 8
37Luke Kemp, 10

School Classical Freestyle Pursuit
Roseville 0:15:50 0:14:01 0:29:51
SPA & SS 0:15:41 0:14:44 0:30:25
Roseville 0:16:13 0:14:57 0:31:10
SPA & SS 0:16:57 0:15:43 0:32:40
Roseville 0:17:05 0:15:38 0:32:43
Central 0:17:33 0:15:40 0:33:13
Woodbury 0:18:10 0:15:10 0:33:20
Central 0:18:17 0:15:58 0:34:15
Woodbury 0:18:17 0:16:21 0:34:38
Central 0:18:48 0:16:02 0:34:50
Roseville 0:18:24 0:16:56 0:35:20
Central 0:19:14 0:16:29 0:35:43
Henry Sibley 0:18:57 0:16:59 0:35:56
Roseville 0:18:51 0:17:16 0:36:07
Highland Park 0:19:28 0:17:03 0:36:31
SPA & SS 0:20:06 0:16:37 0:36:43
Woodbury 0:19:36 0:17:08 0:36:44

0:20:17 0:16:37 0:36:54
Roseville 0:20:03 0:16:51 0:36:54
Tartan 0:20:31 0:17:19 0:37:50
Harding 0:19:56 0:17:59 0:37:55
SPA & SS 0:20:16 0:17:46 0:38:02

0:20:36 0:17:32 0:38:08
Cretin-Derham Hall 0:20:28 0:1:08 0:38:36
Henry Sibley 0:20:25 0:18:32 0:38:57
Highland Park 0:21:04 0:18:40 0:39:44
Cretin-Derham Hall 0:21:38 0:18:20 0:39:58
Central 0:21:36 0:18:35 0:40:11
Cretin-Derham Hall 0:21:37 0:18:50 0:40:27
Woodbury 0:21:51 0:18:38 0:40:29
Woodbury 0:21:23 0:19:09 0:40:32
Central 0:22:25 0:18:14 0:40:39
Woodbury 0:22:03 0:18:40 0:40:43
Henry Sibley 0:21:26 0:19:51 0:41:17
Harding 0:22:33 0:18:56 0:41:29
SPA & SS 0:23:15 0:18:15 0:41:30
Central 0:23:12 0:18:52 0:42:04



38Greg Kongies, 10
39David Lee, 11
40Dan Miller, 11
41Aaron Korf, 10
42Charlie Cosimini, 9
43Dan Anderson, 9
44Chad Sandell, 12
45Jake Skilling, 11
46Jason Phillippi, 10
47Paul Merkling, 12
48Sean Greenlee, 11
49Drew Henry, 9
50Zach Sippel 9

Section 3 - Nordic Ski Meet Results

Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002

Henry Sibley 0:23:07
Harding 0:22:25
Woodbury 0:23:22
Tartan 0:23:28
SPA & SS 0:22:55
Harding 0:23:46
Harding 0:24:25
Tartan 0:24:59
Tartan 0:24:32
Harding 0:24:52
Tartan 0:24:32
Como Park 0:23:57

Highland Park 0:26:03

51Kevin Ewald, 12 Harding 0:26:31
52Kyle Krebs, 11 Como Park 0:26:11
53Aaron, Mehsikomer, 11Tartan 0:27:15
543 D Miller, 12 Como Park 0:28:01
55Eiel Biel, 11 Henry Sibley 0:27:57
560tto Gockman, 10 Como Park 0:27:29

57Richard Insley, 12
58Mike Tschida, 10
59Perry Laskoris, 11
60Carl Magnuson, 9
61Cheu Vang. 9

62Nick Leete, 9

63Will Schoettler, 10
64Eric Jaworski, 10

Mounds Park Acad 0:26:29
Cretin-Derham Hall 0:27:41
Highland Park 0:29:07
Como Park 0:28:24
Como Park 0:29:07
Cretin-Derham Hall 0:29:23
Highland Park 0:29:00
Tartan 0:31:28

0:19:15
0:20:16
0:19:36
0:19:32
0:20:32
0:20:35
0:20:24
0:20:07
0:20:48
0:20:35
0:20:58
0:22:12
0:20:55

0:20:30
0:21:45
0:21:19
0:21:08
0:21:34
0:22:04
0:23:37
0:22:28
0:22:25
0:24:28
0:24:19
0:27:03
0:28:37
0:26:57

0:42:22
0:42:41
0:42:58
0:43:00
0:43:27
0:44:21
0:44:49
0:45:06
0:45:20
0:45:27
0:45:30
0:46:09
0:46:58

0:47:01
0:47:56
0:48:34
0:49:09
0:49:31
0:49:33
0:50:06
0:50:09
0:51:32
0:52:52
0:53:26
0:56:26
0:57:37
0:58:25
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Girls Team Scores
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Sec 3 Girls Classical - Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002

Skier
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School Cl

Johanna Winters, 12
Jessica Salvatore, 12

Brenna Bray 12

Kathleen DeWahl, 1

Rita White, 8
Nancy Taff, 11

Rachel Anderson, 12

Kate Aubrecht, 12
Ritva Taipale, 11

Sarah Haverkamp, 9

Sarah Watkins, 11
Lindsay Hess, 11
Anna Lagason, 8
Meghan Somers, 9
Kate Meyer, 9

Erin Mullan, 12
Bonnie Wold, 10
Anna Winter, 11
Ashley Husebye, 10
Emily Maeder, 12
Casey Klein, 11
Becky Alper, 12
Jill Spude, 12
LeAnna Pierson, 12

Roseville
Roseville
Mounds Park Acad
0 Central
Roseville
Roseville
Harding
Highland Park
Central

Henry Sibley
Central
Roseville
Central
Roseville
SPA & SS
Cretin-Derham Hall
Henry Sibley

Henry Sibley

SPA & SS

Central

Henry Sibley

SPA & SS
Woodbury

Henry Sibley

assical

0:19:33
0:19:56
0:21:10
0:21:18
0:22:03
0:22:25
0:23:00
0:23:09
0:23:23
0:23:27
0:23:29
0:23:32
0:23:35
0:23:53
0:25:00
0:25:03
0:25:12
0:25:31
0:25:36
0:25:36
0:25:38
0:25:39
0:25:42
0:26:11
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Amy Churchill, 12 Harding
Naomi Scott, 12 Central
Lauren Dickinson, 12 Central
Alisa Reckinger, 10 Woodbury
Meredith Thompson, 11 SPA & SS
Kelly Quinlan, 10 Henry Sibley
Jessica Thompson, 11 Harding
Cassie Dufresne, 10 Avalon
Rachel Wergin, 12 SPA & SS
Mary Mathews, 10 Woodbury
Kendra Locke, 12 SPA & SS

Kellie Carim, 12 Highland Park
Maureen Martin, 12 Cretin-Derham Hall

Meghann Ribbens, 12 Tartan
Annie Disouza, 12 Woodbury
Nancy Britain, 10  Cretin-Derham Hall
Jessica Ehrlich, 12 Woodbury

Mari Knowles, 12 Highland Park
Madeline, Teisberg, 11 SPA & SS
Carla Emeott, 12 Henry Sibley
Jessie Jorgenson, 12Cretin-Derham Hall
Molly Hayes, 10 Cretin-Derham Hall

Leah Steinberg, 11 Como Park
Ann Fisher, 10 Como Park
Louise Turnquist, 12 Woodbury
Kym Koenig, 10 Cretin-Derham Hall
Anne Eaton, 10 Como Park
Mariel Boeyink, 12 Como Park
Emily Reiersgaard, 10 Harding
Emily Letourneau, 11 Como Park
Emily Anderson, 10 Harding
Kristina Moore, 9 Tartan
Annie Shinbach, 11 Mounds Park Acad
Kalli Wolfgram, 10 Como Park
Kelly Strasser, 9 Tartan

Becky Dierich, 9 Tartan

0:26:33
0:26:41
0:26:43
0:26:51
0:26:59
0:27:09
0:27:19
0:27:33
0:27:34
0:27:50
0:27:54
0:28:16
0:28:18
0:28:20
0:28:25
0:28:26
0:28:42
0:28:47
0:28:58
0:29:31
0:30:05
0:30:59
0:31:05
0:31:27
0:31:37
0:32:25
0:32:25
0:32:26
0:32:58
0:34:35
0:34:55
0:36:05
0:36:45
0:37:31
0:41:03
0:42:30
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Section 3 - Nordic Ski Meet Results
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Free Place Skier School
1 Johanna Winters, 12 Roseville
2 Jessica Salvatore, 12 Roseville
3 Katie Somers, 12 Roseville
4 BrennaBray 12 Mounds Park Acad
5 Kathleen DeWahl, 10 Central
6 Rita White, 8 Roseville
7 Meghan Somers, 9 Roseville
8 Rachel Anderson, 12 Harding
9 Sarah Haverkamp, 9 Henry Sibley
10 Nancy Taff, 11 Roseville
11 Ritva Taipale, 11 Central
12 Kate Aubrecht, 12 Highland Park
13 Lindsay Hess, 11 Roseville
14 Sarah Watkins, 11 Central
15 AnnaWinter, 11 Henry Sibley
16 Annalagason, 8 Central
17 Bonnie Wold, 10 Henry Sibley
18 Emily Maeder, 12 Central
18 Mary Mathews, 10 Woodbury
20 LeAnna Pierson, 12 Henry Sibley
21 Ashley Husebye, 10 SPA & SS
22 Jill Spude, 12 Woodbury
23 Becky Alper, 12 SPA & SS
24 Meghan Martineau, 12Mounds Park Acad
25 CaseyKlein, 11 Henry Sibley
26 Kate Meyer, 9 SPA & SS
27 Lauren Dickinson, 12 Central
28 Erin Mullan, 12 Cretin-Derham Hall
29 Alisa Reckinger, 10 Woodbury
29 Naomi Scott, 12 Central
31 Meghann Ribbens, 12 Tartan
32 Maureen Martin, 12 Cretin-Derham Hall
33 KendraLocke, 12 SPA & SS
34 Jessica Ehrlich, 12 Woodbury
35 Kelly Quinlan, 10 Henry Sibley
36 Mari Knowles, 12 Highland Park
37 Madeline, Teisberg, 11 SPA & SS
38 Meredith Thompson, 11 SPA & SS
39 Cassie Dufresne, 10 Avalon
40 Annie Disouza, 12 Woodbury

Sec 3 Girls Freestyle - Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002

Freestyle

0:17:16
0:17:34
0:17:59
0:18:08
0:18:09
0:18:12
0:18:49
0:19:21
0:19:36
0:19:57
0:20:09
0:20:22
0:20:44
0:21:00
0:21:31
0:21:32
0:21:44
0:21:47
0:21:47
0:21:50
0:21:53
0:22:02
0:22:16
0:22:18
0:22:25
0:22:30
0:22:46
0:22:49
0:22:51
0:22:51
0:23:15
0:23:26
0:23:42
0:23:43
0:23:47
0:23.53
0:24:11
0:24:13
0:24:19
0:24:20

Points
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Pursuit Place

1Johanna Winters, 12
2Jessica Salvatore, 12
3Brenna Bray 12
4Kathleen DeWahl, 10
5Rita White, 8 Roseville
6Rachel Anderson, 12
7Nancy Taff, 11
8Meghan Somers, 9
9Sarah Haverkamp, 9
10Kate Aubrecht, 12
11Ritva Taipale, 11
12Lindsay Hess, 11
13Sarah Watkins, 11
14Anna Lagason, 8
15Bonnie Wold, 10
16Anna Winter, 11
17Emily Maeder, 12
18Ashley Husebye, 10

Section 3 - Nordic Ski Meet Results
Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002

41 Amy Churchill, 12 Harding 0:24:42 65.0
42 Jessica Thompson, 11 Harding 0:24:48 64.0
43 Carla Emeott, 12 Henry Sibley 0:24:55 63.0
44  Kellie Carim, 12 Highland Park 0:24:56 ind
45 Rachel Wergin, 12 SPA & SS 0:25:07 62.0
46 Louise Turnquist, 12 Woodbury 0:25:10 61.0
47  Lucie Stein-Cartford, 9 Como Park 0:25:38 60.0
48 Jessie Jorgenson, 12Cretin-Derham Hall 0:25:56 59.0
49 Mariel Boeyink, 12 Como Park 0:27:14 58.0
50 Nancy Britain, 10  Cretin-Derham Hall 0:27:23 57.0
51 Alyssa Tietjens, 9 Tartan 0:27:49 56.0
52 Molly Hayes, 10 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:28:17 55.0
53 Leah Steinberg, 11 Como Park 0:28:24 54.0
54  Ann Fisher, 10 Como Park 0:29:04 53.0
55 Anne Eaton, 10 Como Park 0:29:09 52.0
56 Kym Koenig, 10 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:30:30 51.0
57 Victoria VanKampen, 11 Harding 0:32:34 50.0
58 Kristina Moore, 9 Tartan 0:33:35 49.0
59 Kalli Wolfgram, 10 Como Park 0:34:38 48.0
60 Kelly Strasser, 9 Tartan 0:42:26 47.0
Sec 3 Girls Pursuit Results - Snowflake - 5 Feb 2002
Skier School Classical Freestyle Pursuit
Roseville 0:19:33 0:17:16 0:36:49
Roseville 0:19:56 0:17:34 0:37:30
Mounds Park Acad 0:21:10 0:18:08 0:39:18
Central 0:21:18 0:18:09 0:39:27
0:22:03 0:18:12 0:40:15
Harding 0:23:00 0:19:21 0:42:21
Roseville 0:22:25 0:19:57 0:42:22
Roseville 0:23:53 0:18:49 0:42:42
Henry Sibley 0:23:27 0:19:36 0:43:03
Highland Park 0:23:09 0:20:22 0:43:31
Central 0:23:23 0:20:09 0:43:32
Roseville 0:23:32 0:20:44 0:44:16
Central 0:23:29 0:21:00 0:44:29
Central 0:23:35 0:21:32 0:45:07
Henry Sibley 0:25:12 0:21:44 0:46:56
Henry Sibley 0:25:31 0:21:31 0:47:02
Central 0:25:36 0:21:47 0:47:23
SPA & SS 0:25:36 0:21:53 0:47:29
SPA & SS 0:25:00 0:22:30 0:47:30

19Kate Meyer, 9
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20Jill Spude, 12 Woodbury 0:25:42
21Erin Mullan, 12 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:25:03
22Becky Alper, 12 SPA & SS 0:25:39
23LeAnna Pierson, 12 Henry Sibley 0:26:11
24Casey Klein, 11 Henry Sibley 0:25:38
25Lauren Dickinson, 12  Central 0:26:43
26Naomi Scott, 12 Central 0:26:41
27Mary Mathews, 10 Woodbury 0:27:50
28Alisa Reckinger, 10 Woodbury 0:26:51
29Kelly Quinlan, 10 Henry Sibley 0:27:09
30Meredith Thompson, 11SPA & SS 0:26:59
31Amy Churchill, 12 Harding 0:26:33
32Meghann Ribbens, 12Tartan 0:28:20
33Kendra Locke, 12 SPA & SS 0:27:54
34Maureen Martin, 12 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:28:18
35Cassie Dufresne, 10  Avalon 0:27:33
36Jessica Thompson, 11Harding 0:27:19
37Jessica Ehrlich, 12 Woodbury 0:28:42
38Mari Knowles, 12 Highland Park 0:28:47
39Rachel Wergin, 12 SPA & SS 0:27:34
40Annie Disouza, 12 Woodbury 0:28:25
41Madeline, Teisberg, 11SPA & SS 0:28:58
42Kellie Carim, 12 Highland Park 0:28:16
43Carla Emeott, 12 Henry Sibley 0:29:31
44Nancy Britain, 10 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:28:26
45Jessie Jorgenson, 12  Cretin-Derham Hall 0:30:05
46Louise Turnquist, 12 Woodbury 0:31:37
47Molly Hayes, 10 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:30:59
48Leah Steinberg, 11 Como Park 0:31:05
49Mariel Boeyink, 12 Como Park 0:32:26
50Ann Fisher, 10 Como Park 0:31:27
51Anne Eaton, 10 Como Park 0:32:25
52Kym Koenig, 10 Cretin-Derham Hall 0:32:25
53Kristina Moore, 9 Tartan 0:36:05
54Kalli Wolfgram, 10 Como Park 0:37:31

55Kelly Strasser, 9 Tartan 0:41:03
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0:59:16
0:59:29
0:59:40
1:00:31
1:01:34
1:02:55
1:09:40
1:12:09
1:23:29



